
21 November 2009/ 4pm Alte emails

Confirmat Neconfirmat
Dragos Trica 1 dragostrik@gmx.de David Tettey david.tettey@gmail.com

Mihaela Niculita 2 mnstudio@hotmail.com Victor Edeki omoze1@aol.com

Johnny Draghici 2 flo.draghici@gmail.com Razvan Luscov rluscov@yahoo.com

Mishi Albu 1 mihaialbu@mihaialbu.com Mihaela Schiopu scrieaici@yahoo.com

Marius Urzica 1 mariusurzica@aol.com Teo Turcu teohexagon@yahoo.com

Virgil Sarbu 1 vsarbu@gmail.com Teodora Pica teodora@teodorapica.com

Astrid & Doru 2 astridrottman@yahoo.com Serban Munteanu munteanu@pathcom.com

Liliana & Marius 2 marius_solon@oar.bicau.ro Daniel Mazilu Daniel.Mazilu@tngarchitects.com

Ruxandra Gherasim 2 ruxandra.crutescu@passiv.ro Corina Stancu corina.stancu@free.fr

Stefan Boc 1 stefan.boc@gmail.com Delia Tauceanu delia@theedge.ca

Radu Orha 2 r.schob@t-online.de Dana Rus (Vais) tbc

Cristina Jipescu 1 chertia1@yahoo.com

Irina Calinescu 1 irina_calinescu@yahoo.com Delia Stoica iancu.delia@yahoo.com

Ileana Guzu 2 ileana.cornea@gmail.com Alice Vandory VolkmarEngelke@t-online.de

Nic Vandory Nistor 0 nic.nistor@web.de Doina Drogoreanu doina.carter@ukonline.co.uk

Khalid Inayeh 1 kinayeh@hotmail.com Calin Grigorescu ggrreeggeerr@t-online.de

Horatiu Buzatu 2 horatiu.buzatu@arhidesign.ro Brigitte Zippert Brigitte.Zippert@sundp-architekten.de

Cristina Ghitulescu Neagu 1 cristina_a_neagu@yahoo.com Kostas Pitsios kpitsi@tee.gr

Valentin Popovici 1 valentinpopovici2000@yahoo.com Sorin Viorel Munteanu sorinvmunteanu@yahoo.com

Dan Calciu 2 dancalciu@clicknet.ro Mihaela Teodorescu mihaha@tesco.net

Oana Belea Jackson 1 oanajackson@aol.com Adrian Tanasoiu tanasoiu.adrian@rogers.com

Irina Hoble 1 hobleuk@yahoo.co.uk

Doina Drogoreanu 1
Mihaela Teodorescu 1
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